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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : DIVYANG

1 55CDHS0003261 104144255300002 AMOL SANJAY JAGTAP Male 05/Feb/1989 Open (Unreserved) Yes 102.00000 Divyang - Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000546 104144255300008 DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA WADEKAR Male 27/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 186.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0007785 104263475300157 VIJAY DASHARATH TAMNAR Male 16/Oct/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 184.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0000752 104144255300013 MAHESH ARJUN BACHKAR Male 26/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 184.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0000627 104144255300010 MAYUR DATTATRAYA PATARE Male 15/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 176.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0003773 104049735300108 KIRAN RAJENDRA BELDAR Male 14/Aug/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 164.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0003952 104263475300098 RAVIKIRAN BABURAO JADHAV Male 31/Jul/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0002373 104144255300033 HARSHAL VASANT BABAR Male 28/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0001334 104144255300017 GANESH BABAN EKSHINGE Male 09/Jul/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0003694 104372275300051 RAJESH SAMPATRAO BHOSALE Male 31/Dec/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open
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9 55CDHS0003694 104372275300051 RAJESH SAMPATRAO BHOSALE Male 31/Dec/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open

10 55CDHS0007186 104372275300119 AMARJIT SARJERAO JADHVAR Male 12/Apr/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open

11 55CDHS0003845 104085535300082 SHUBHAM SHANKAR KURHADE Male 18/Jul/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

12 55CDHS0002056 104372315300043 KANIPNATH DAGADU GORE Male 15/May/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

13 55CDHS0002638 104339105300063 VINOD GOVINDA RATHOD Male 19/Feb/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0002357 104049735300058 VAIBHAV POPAT ZAREKAR Male 22/Aug/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 130.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0003429 104144255300049 SANDIP ABASAHEB KULAT Male 05/Jan/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 122.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0003581 104339105300222 RIZWAN KHAN ILIYAS KHAN PATHAN Male 31/Jan/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0004283 104094515300130 SANDIP SADASHIV ANDHALE Male 05/Apr/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0002956 104263475300064 SATTARSHA HAMIDSHA SHAHA Male 09/Sep/1980 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0002323 104144255300032 NITIN VASANT WALUNJ Male 13/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 158.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 55CDHS0001949 104372275300027 GANESH DINKAR NAGARGOJE Male 07/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) Yes 144.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

3 55CDHS0005131 104339105300146 SAMBHAJI VIKRAMRAO DAHIPHALE Male 07/Jul/1989 Open (Unreserved) Yes 100.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0002084 104144255300029 SATYAM PRABHAKAR PAWAR Male 23/Aug/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0003345 104049735300092 SUYASH SATISH PATHADE Male 07/Sep/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001442 104144255300020 AVINASH BABASAHEB KATKAR Male 05/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0007553 104144255300112 AJIT ANANDA KADAM Male 02/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0001876 104144255300027 TUSHAR RAJENDRA NARWADE Male 04/Mar/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0004455 104144255300065 PRASHANT MACHHINDRA ADAGALE Male 02/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0002932 104144255300041 VISHAL DHARMENDRA SHINDE Male 24/Feb/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0006958 104144255300106 RUSHIKESH ASHOK SONAWANE Male 29/Oct/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001890 104079985300021 JANARDHAN BUDHAJI GORE Male 02/Jul/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0007688 104144255300114 SWAPNIL MOHAN PATHAVE Male 08/Nov/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003746 104339105300107 POPAT PUNAM MAHER Male 07/May/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 146.00000 VJA

2 55CDHS0003562 104339105300101 DEVSING BHAGCHAND JARWAL Male 18/Jun/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 146.00000 VJA

3 55CDHS0002492 104144255300034 NISHAN NAVNATH RATHOD Male 27/Jun/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 VJA

4 55CDHS0004245 104339105300124 BHARAT PRAKASH RATHOD Male 29/Dec/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 108.00000 WL-VJA

5 55CDHS0003414 104355035300073 RAVINDRA GOVIND RATHOD Male 09/Mar/2003 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000 WL-VJA

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0007265 104144255300110 VIKRAM NARAYAN DESAI Male 02/Jan/1984 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 144.00000 NTB

2 55CDHS0001904 104094545300031 AJAY KESHAV DAVANE Male 07/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 NTB

3 55CDHS0005554 104263475300122 REVAN SURESH KSHATRIYA Male 01/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000 WL-NTB

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0006567 104079985300110 PANDURANG GANESHRAO KATSHEV Male 15/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 104.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0001241 104144255300015 AASHITOSH JANARDHAN JADHAV Male 17/Feb/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 WL-NTC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004073 104144255300054 AMOL BABASAHEB DAHATONDE Male 09/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0001823 104144255300025 SANTOSH ABA GADEKAR Male 15/Sep/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0003934 104305325300025 VISHAL BANKAT KANSE Male 07/Feb/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0001825 104144255300026 SANTOSH SUBHASH GADEKAR Male 13/May/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0000976 104372275300011 SIDDHU DAGADU BORATE Male 05/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0004692 104079985300080 SAINATH SANJAY SHRIMANGALE Male 10/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC

7 55CDHS0004899 104144255300070 PRASAD HARIBHAU DHALE Male 30/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0002550 104094545300044 KESHAV PARMESHWAR SABALE Male 11/Apr/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC

9 55CDHS0007611 104144255300113 GOKUL BHARAT SABALE Male 02/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 WL-OBC

10 55CDHS0000087 104049735300006 PRAMOD RAMDAS SATHE Male 26/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(EX)
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1 55CDHS0006277 104144255300094 VIJAY PRAKASHRAO PAWAR Male 24/Dec/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 106.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0001942 104144255300028 SAMPAT KISAN THOPATE Male 24/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(SP)

1 55CDHS0000015 104049735300005 RAHUL SURESH DESHMUKH Male 09/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PA)

1 55CDHS0005583 104144255300076 GANESH BABAN CHITALE Male 28/Jul/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 OBC Against Project Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0003614 104144255300051 SUNIL BALASAHEB NARAWADE Male 22/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001220 104372275300014 SACHIN NAMDEORAO NIKAM Male 16/Oct/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0000728 104305325300004 RAHUL BABAN DHANWADE Male 01/Jul/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0003466 104339105300092 AMOL PANDURANG ARDAD Male 22/Oct/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0003200 104144255300048 MAULI HANUMANT NIMBALKAR Male 19/Jul/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0005922 104144255300083 AVINASH BADAM NIMBALKAR Male 25/Mar/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS

6 55CDHS0007658 104305415300032 BHAGWAT DINKAR DHON Male 17/Nov/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS

7 55CDHS0006372 104339105300181 VISHAL VINAY POTDAR Male 17/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
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7 55CDHS0006372 104339105300181 VISHAL VINAY POTDAR Male 17/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

8 55CDHS0007125 104372275300114 SAMEER DILIPRAO KULKARNI Male 07/Jan/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000 WL-EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(EX)

1 55CDHS0006903 104144255300104 BALIRAM SHAMRAO SHINDE Male 09/Jun/1977 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 102.00000 EWS - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(PT)

1 55CDHS0006697 104230375300030 AJAY SAKHARAM KANGUDE Male 07/Oct/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, AHMADNAGAR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0000546 104144255300008 DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA WADEKAR Male 27/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 186.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0007785 104263475300157 VIJAY DASHARATH TAMNAR Male 16/Oct/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 184.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0000752 104144255300013 MAHESH ARJUN BACHKAR Male 26/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 184.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0000627 104144255300010 MAYUR DATTATRAYA PATARE Male 15/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 176.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0003773 104049735300108 KIRAN RAJENDRA BELDAR Male 14/Aug/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 164.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0003952 104263475300098 RAVIKIRAN BABURAO JADHAV Male 31/Jul/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0002373 104144255300033 HARSHAL VASANT BABAR Male 28/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0001334 104144255300017 GANESH BABAN EKSHINGE Male 09/Jul/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0002323 104144255300032 NITIN VASANT WALUNJ Male 13/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 158.00000 Open - Project Affected

10 55CDHS0003581 104339105300222 RIZWAN KHAN ILIYAS KHAN PATHAN Male 31/Jan/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

11 55CDHS0002084 104144255300029 SATYAM PRABHAKAR PAWAR Male 23/Aug/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

12 55CDHS0003345 104049735300092 SUYASH SATISH PATHADE Male 07/Sep/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

13 55CDHS0004073 104144255300054 AMOL BABASAHEB DAHATONDE Male 09/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC

14 55CDHS0003746 104339105300107 POPAT PUNAM MAHER Male 07/May/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 146.00000 VJA

15 55CDHS0003562 104339105300101 DEVSING BHAGCHAND JARWAL Male 18/Jun/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 146.00000 VJA
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16 55CDHS0007265 104144255300110 VIKRAM NARAYAN DESAI Male 02/Jan/1984 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 144.00000 NTB

17 55CDHS0003694 104372275300051 RAJESH SAMPATRAO BHOSALE Male 31/Dec/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open

18 55CDHS0001949 104372275300027 GANESH DINKAR NAGARGOJE Male 07/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) Yes 144.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

19 55CDHS0001823 104144255300025 SANTOSH ABA GADEKAR Male 15/Sep/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

20 55CDHS0001442 104144255300020 AVINASH BABASAHEB KATKAR Male 05/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

21 55CDHS0003934 104305325300025 VISHAL BANKAT KANSE Male 07/Feb/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

22 55CDHS0007186 104372275300119 AMARJIT SARJERAO JADHVAR Male 12/Apr/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open

23 55CDHS0001220 104372275300014 SACHIN NAMDEORAO NIKAM Male 16/Oct/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

24 55CDHS0001825 104144255300026 SANTOSH SUBHASH GADEKAR Male 13/May/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

25 55CDHS0002492 104144255300034 NISHAN NAVNATH RATHOD Male 27/Jun/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 VJA

26 55CDHS0000728 104305325300004 RAHUL BABAN DHANWADE Male 01/Jul/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS

27 55CDHS0007553 104144255300112 AJIT ANANDA KADAM Male 02/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 SC

28 55CDHS0004283 104094515300130 SANDIP SADASHIV ANDHALE Male 05/Apr/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

29 55CDHS0002357 104049735300058 VAIBHAV POPAT ZAREKAR Male 22/Aug/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 130.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

30 55CDHS0000976 104372275300011 SIDDHU DAGADU BORATE Male 05/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

31 55CDHS0001876 104144255300027 TUSHAR RAJENDRA NARWADE Male 04/Mar/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

32 55CDHS0004692 104079985300080 SAINATH SANJAY SHRIMANGALE Male 10/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC

33 55CDHS0003429 104144255300049 SANDIP ABASAHEB KULAT Male 05/Jan/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 122.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
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34 55CDHS0003466 104339105300092 AMOL PANDURANG ARDAD Male 22/Oct/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 EWS

35 55CDHS0004899 104144255300070 PRASAD HARIBHAU DHALE Male 30/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

36 55CDHS0001904 104094545300031 AJAY KESHAV DAVANE Male 07/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 120.00000 NTB

37 55CDHS0002956 104263475300064 SATTARSHA HAMIDSHA SHAHA Male 09/Sep/1980 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

38 55CDHS0004455 104144255300065 PRASHANT MACHHINDRA ADAGALE Male 02/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

39 55CDHS0003845 104085535300082 SHUBHAM SHANKAR KURHADE Male 18/Jul/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

40 55CDHS0003200 104144255300048 MAULI HANUMANT NIMBALKAR Male 19/Jul/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

41 55CDHS0006697 104230375300030 AJAY SAKHARAM KANGUDE Male 07/Oct/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

42 55CDHS0002056 104372315300043 KANIPNATH DAGADU GORE Male 15/May/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

43 55CDHS0002638 104339105300063 VINOD GOVINDA RATHOD Male 19/Feb/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

44 55CDHS0006958 104144255300106 RUSHIKESH ASHOK SONAWANE Male 29/Oct/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

45 55CDHS0001890 104079985300021 JANARDHAN BUDHAJI GORE Male 02/Jul/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

46 55CDHS0004245 104339105300124 BHARAT PRAKASH RATHOD Male 29/Dec/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 108.00000 WL-VJA

47 55CDHS0002932 104144255300041 VISHAL DHARMENDRA SHINDE Male 24/Feb/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

48 55CDHS0006277 104144255300094 VIJAY PRAKASHRAO PAWAR Male 24/Dec/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 106.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

49 55CDHS0001942 104144255300028 SAMPAT KISAN THOPATE Male 24/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

50 55CDHS0002550 104094545300044 KESHAV PARMESHWAR SABALE Male 11/Apr/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC50 55CDHS0002550 104094545300044 KESHAV PARMESHWAR SABALE Male 11/Apr/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC

51 55CDHS0000015 104049735300005 RAHUL SURESH DESHMUKH Male 09/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

52 55CDHS0006567 104079985300110 PANDURANG GANESHRAO KATSHEV Male 15/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 104.00000 NTC

53 55CDHS0005922 104144255300083 AVINASH BADAM NIMBALKAR Male 25/Mar/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS

54 55CDHS0007658 104305415300032 BHAGWAT DINKAR DHON Male 17/Nov/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS

55 55CDHS0006903 104144255300104 BALIRAM SHAMRAO SHINDE Male 09/Jun/1977 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 102.00000 EWS - Ex-servicemen

56 55CDHS0003261 104144255300002 AMOL SANJAY JAGTAP Male 05/Feb/1989 Open (Unreserved) Yes 102.00000 Divyang - Open

57 55CDHS0005583 104144255300076 GANESH BABAN CHITALE Male 28/Jul/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 OBC Against Project Affected

58 55CDHS0003414 104355035300073 RAVINDRA GOVIND RATHOD Male 09/Mar/2003 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000 WL-VJA

59 55CDHS0005131 104339105300146 SAMBHAJI VIKRAMRAO DAHIPHALE Male 07/Jul/1989 Open (Unreserved) Yes 100.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

60 55CDHS0001241 104144255300015 AASHITOSH JANARDHAN JADHAV Male 17/Feb/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 WL-NTC

61 55CDHS0003614 104144255300051 SUNIL BALASAHEB NARAWADE Male 22/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

62 55CDHS0005554 104263475300122 REVAN SURESH KSHATRIYA Male 01/Apr/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000 WL-NTB

63 55CDHS0006372 104339105300181 VISHAL VINAY POTDAR Male 17/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

64 55CDHS0006264 104144255300092 RAM DNYANDEO SURYAWANSHI Male 07/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

65 55CDHS0007611 104144255300113 GOKUL BHARAT SABALE Male 02/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 WL-OBC

66 55CDHS0007125 104372275300114 SAMEER DILIPRAO KULKARNI Male 07/Jan/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000 WL-EWS

67 55CDHS0000087 104049735300006 PRAMOD RAMDAS SATHE Male 26/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC

68 55CDHS0007688 104144255300114 SWAPNIL MOHAN PATHAVE Male 08/Nov/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST

69 55CDHS0003426 104339105300090 PRAVIN SHANTIRAM LOKHANDE Male 21/Oct/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

70 55CDHS0007202 104144255300108 SAGAR KHANDU KOKARE Male 09/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 84.00000

71 55CDHS0005240 104330345300112 KIRAN DILIP RATHOD Male 18/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

72 55CDHS0006945 104144255300105 POPAT SHAHURAO ADHAGALE Male 01/Jun/1973 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 82.00000

73 55CDHS0006612 104144255300100 ASHOK BHASKAR PAWAR Male 25/Oct/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 82.00000

74 55CDHS0006078 104144255300088 DINKAR SHANKAR VETAL Male 17/May/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 80.00000

75 55CDHS0008005 104372275300158 ABHIJEET VIKRAM SHELKE Male 05/Jan/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 80.00000
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76 55CDHS0007918 104144255300004 YOGESH SUBHASH SUDRIK Male 03/Feb/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 78.00000

77 55CDHS0005488 104144255300075 PANDURANG SHIVAJI WALUNJKAR Male 26/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

78 55CDHS0006081 104144255300089 RAJENDRA BALRAJ SAMAL Male 24/Feb/1981 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 76.00000

79 55CDHS0007589 104132865300169 AMOL ANIL JADHAV Male 29/May/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 70.00000

80 55CDHS0007472 104144255300111 VISHAL ANNASAHEB GHUNE Male 10/Dec/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

81 55CDHS0001373 104144255300018 IRFAN DILAWAR SHAIKH Male 02/Apr/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 68.00000

82 55CDHS0004399 104049735300127 CHAITANYAKUMAR MADAN KARDILE Male 16/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

83 55CDHS0002770 104272995300043 SHANKAR NARAYAN HANDE Male 11/Dec/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

84 55CDHS0008060 104372275300161 ROHAN ROHIDAS BAND Male 24/Jan/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

85 55CDHS0002887 104144255300040 BHUSHAN GOVIND CHAUDHARI Male 04/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 58.00000

86 55CDHS0007039 104263475300149 RAHUL SUBHASH CHAVAN Male 01/Jan/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 50.00000


